
Fédération Colombophile de la 1ère Région

 Vieux  Catégorie :

Epreuve :   Fond 

Départage : Somme des places

A0N°

21/08/2016Edité le :
2016- CHAMP. FOND VIEUX 5 INSCRITS ALCS

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Vitesse

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

ST JUNIEN

SIGOGNE

BRIVE

BERGERAC

CHATEAUROUX

ST JUNIEN

SIGOGNE

Date

21/05/2016

05/06/2016

19/06/2016

03/07/2016

16/07/2016

30/07/2016

13/08/2016

Heure

07:30

08:00

07:30

07:25

07:45

10:40

07:20

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

514

561

602

648

416

532

570

Point extr.

568

603

646

688

459

568

603

Engagés

478

350

237

167

119

92

67

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

3

5

9

15

21

27

Départage

474,00

342,00

227,00

292,00

270,00

401,00

423,00

410,00

408,00

189,00

273,00

272,00

274,00

248,00

248,00

361,00

122,00

195,00

291,00

116,00

199,00

98,00

107,00

163,00

164,00

275,00

65,00

84,00

111,00

132,00

8,00

16,00

47,00

Prix

17

16

14

14

13

13

13

11

10

9

9

7

7

6

6

6

5

5

5

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

Points

17,00

16,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

11,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

DUCHAUSSOY Michel

CODDEVILLE André

MALLAURAN Jean Pierre

DUCORNET Pascal

CAFFIN Thierry

ARC Yannick P&F

NEUVILLE Dominique

POUILLE Jean yves

PACCOU Andre

FRANCOIS Julien

SARELS Patrick

DUBOIS Michel

DAUSQUE  Bruno

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

LEPRETRE Richard

TRONQUOY Philippe

EVRARD Joêl

BULTEL Mireille

REGNIER  André

TRIQUET Michel&Thérèse

LECHENE Bernard

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

GHEERAERT Eric

GOUDU Freddy

DA COSTA Antony

DHINNIN Luc

VANHAECKE Joseph

DEQUIDT Thomas

SCHROEYERS Jean Pierre

ROLLAND Ch & Kévin

DEBROUWER Pierre

HECHTER Bernad

DECROIX Guy

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33


